
Grundisburgh & Culpho Parish Council 
Community Infrastructure Levy Report 

- 

Receipts Payments Balance 
25/10/2017 Old House Half Moon Lane £102.17 £102.17 
25/04/2018 Old House Half Moon Lane £102.17 £204.34 
26/10/2018 Old House Half Moon Lane £105.26 £309.60 
03/05/2019 Land Adjacent 5 Post Mill Crescent £622.43 £932.03 
14/04/2020 The Granary, Otley Road £3,560.89 £4,492.92 
16/10/2020 The Granary, Otley Road £688.28 £5,181.20 
19/07/2021 New Village Hall Solar Panels £5,181.20 NIL 
26/04/2022 Old Village Hall site £127.57 £127.57 
21/10/2022 Chapel Field development £69,775.68 £69,903.25 -- - 
12/04/2023 Old Village Hall site £1,963.09 £71,866.34 
13/04/2023 Speed Indicator Device (SID) £3,474.00 £68,392.34 
14/12/2023 Primary School Defibrilator Box £604.00 £67,788.34 
19/01/2024 Village Hall Accoustic Panels £2,699.10 £65,089.24 

Tennis Courts regurbishment 
- £2,721.90 £62,367.34 

11/03/2024 Tennis Courts regurbishment £17,278.10 £45,089.24 
10/04/2024 Chapel Field development £66,867.58 £111,956.82 

£143,915.12 £31,958.30 

Allocated Funds 
-~ - 

Grundisburgh Corner Restoration £5,000.00 
Sandboxes £1,000.00 
Lower Road signage £500.00 
Dog Poo Bins £2,000.00 
Millennium Meadow Maintainence £5,000.00 
Village Green Maintenance £5,000.00 
Old Forge Stores Forecourt £3,689.00 

- 
Grundisburgh Primary School £10,391.00 ---- - - 
1st Grundisburgh Scouts £14,300.00 
Unallocated £65,076.82 
TOTAL £111,956.82 


